Debrecen

XIX. Orszagos Rovidpalyas Bajnoksag
Debreceni Sportuszoda
2023. 11. 04., 17:00:00 (S8)

' d r
ABSZOLUT EREDMENY
felnétt  07:39.21 RASOVSZKY Kristof Kaposvar 2022. nov. 19.
y _gu 18 07:41.33 BETLEHEM Dévid Kazan (RUS) 2021. nov. 07.
800 m ferfi gyors 17 07:4TAS HARTMANN Msth Szeged 2022, dec; 10.
, 16 07:51.53 HARTMANN Maté Kaposvar 2021. nov. 14
35. versenyszam 15 08:04.53 BERNEK Péter Debrecen  2007. nov. 18.
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Klub Id6 Gap FINA
1. 13 SARKANY Zalan 2003 Kbanya Sport Club 07:34.41 &) 929
Edz6: Kébanya SC Edzéi Kollektiva
RId6  00.66 50m 2581 100m  54.19 150m 01:22.81 200m 01:51.57 250m 02:20.32 300m 02:49.14 350m 03:17.98
28.38 28.62 28.76 28.75 28.82 28.84
400m 03:46.85 450m 04:15.65 500m 04:44.40 550m 05:13.24 600m 05:41.93 650m 06:10.48 700m 06:38.84 750m 07:07.09
28.87 28.80 28.75 28.84 28.69 28.55 28.36 28.25
800m 07:34.41
27.32
2. 1/5 BETLEHEM David 2003 Balaton UK Veszprém 07:37.28 +02.87 911
RId6 0076 50m 2661 100m  54.99 150m 01:23.59 200m 01:52.29 250m 02:21.02 300m 02:49.91 350m 03:18.76
28.38 28.60 28.70 28.73 28.89 28.85
400m 03:47.63 450m 04:16.48 500m 04:45.23 550m 05:14.14 600m 05:43.22 650m 06:12.07 700m 06:40.97 750m 07:09.92
28.87 28.85 28.75 28.91 29.08 28.85 28.90 28.95
800m 07:37.28
27.36
3. 1/4 RASOVSZKY Kristof 1997 Balaton UK Veszprém 07:46.26 +11.85 860
RIS 0071 50m  26.38 100m 5559 150m 01:25.14 200m 01:54.49 250m 02:23.81 300m 02:53.26 350m 03:22.74
29.21 29.55 29.35 29.32 29.45 29.48
400m 03:52.00 450m 04:20.72 500m 04:49.97 550m 05:19.60 600m 05:49.55 650m 06:19.30 700m 06:48.83 750m 07:18.46
29.26 28.72 29.25 29.63 29.95 29.75 2953 29.63
800m 07:46.26
27.80
4. 1/6 HARTMANN Maté 2005 Pécsi Sport Nonprof. 07:46.91 +12.50 856
RIS  00.62 50m  26.86 100m 5584 150m 01:25.22 200m 01:54.61 250m 02:24.00 300m 02:53.67 350m 03:23.42
28.98 29.38 29.39 29.39 29.67 29.75
400m 03:53.24 450m 04:22.91 500m 04:52.59 550m 05:22.28 600m 05:51.90 650m 06:21.45 700m 06:50.98 750m 07:20.13
29.82 29.67 29.68 29.69 29.62 29.55 29.53 29.15
800m 07:46.91
26.78
5. 1/2 KALMAR Akos 2000 Balaton UK Veszprém 07:56.12 +21.71 807
RIS 0065 50m  27.04 100m  56.59 150m 01:26.28 200m 01:55.94 250m 02:25.72 300m 02:55.63 350m 03:25.53
29.55 29.69 29.66 29.78 29.91 29.90
400m 03:55.59 450m 04:25.75 500m 04:55.98 550m 05:26.17 600m 05:56.26 650m 06:26.42 700m 06:56.57 750m 07:26.79
30.06 30.16 30.23 30.19 30.09 30.16 30.15 30.22
800m 07:56.12
29.33
6. 1/7 GALICZ Laszl6 2004 Ferencvarosi Toma Club 08:09.68 +35.27 742
RIS  00.68 50m 2737 100m  56.78 150m 01:27.15 200m 01:57.81 250m 02:28.76 300m 03:00.18 350m 03:31.20
29.41 30.37 30.66 30.95 31.42 31.02
400m 04:02.73 450m 04:33.74 500m 05:04.91 550m 05:35.82 600m 06:06.54 650m 06:37.54 700m 07:08.92 750m 07:39.70
31.53 31.01 31.17 30.91 30.72 31.00 31.38 30.78
800m 08:09.68
29.98
7. 2/8 KAKUK Koppany Zéta 2008 Kaposvari S 08:10.95 +36.54 736
RId5 0071 50m  28.13 100m  58.96 150m 01:30.74 200m 02:02.83 250m 02:33.40 300m 03:04.23 350m 03:35.96
30.83 3178 32.09 30.57 30.83 3173
400m 04:07.25 450m 04:38.81 500m 05:10.39 550m 05:41.58 600m 06:12.45 650m 06:43.40 700m 07:13.51 750m 07:43.02
31.29 31.56 3158 31.19 30.87 30.95 30.11 29.51
800m 08:10.95
27.93
8. 1/1 KAISER Dominik 2007 Ujpesti Torna Egylet 08:11.23 +36.82 735
RIS 0072 50m  27.29 100m  56.97 150m 01:27.52 200m 01:58.59 250m 02:29.77 300m 03:00.99 350m 03:32.39
29.68 30.55 31.07 31.18 31.22 31.40
400m 04:03.94 450m 04:35.32 500m 05:06.56 550m 05:37.93 600m 06:09.24 650m 06:40.68 700m 07:12.00 750m 07:42.03
31.55 31.38 31.24 31.37 31.31 31.44 31.32 30.03
800m 08:11.23
29.20
9. 2/4 KARPATI Maté 2008 Ujpesti Torna Egylet 08:11.98 +37.57 7132
RId6  00.67 50m  28.03 100m  58.77 150m 01:28.97 200m 01:59.75 250m 02:30.47 300m 03:01.32 350m 03:31.91
30.74 30.20 30.78 30.72 30.85 30.59
400m 04:02.53 450m 04:33.05 500m 05:04.18 550m 05:35.53 600m 06:07.10 650m 06:38.53 700m 07:10.23 750m 07:41.71
30.62 30.52 3113 31.35 3157 31.43 31.70 31.48
800m 08:11.98
30.27
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Debrecen

XIX. Orszagos Rovidpalyas Bajnoksag
Debreceni Sportuszoda
2023. 11. 04., 9:00:00 (S7)

' d r
ABSZOLUT EREDMENY
felnétt  07:39.21 RASOVSZKY Kristof Kaposvar 2022. nov. 19.
, . 18 07:41.33 BETLEHEM David Kazan (RUS) 2021. nov. 07.
800 m ferfi gyors 17 07:4TAS HARTMANN Msth Szeged 2022, dec; 10.
, 16 07:51.53 HARTMANN Maté Kaposvar 2021. nov. 14
35. versenyszam 15 08:04.53 BERNEK Péter Debrecen  2007. nov. 18.
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Klub Id6 Gap FINA
10. 2/6 BARABAS Imre David 2004 Balaton UK Veszprém 08:17.61 +43.20 707
RId6  00.74 50m  28.05 100m  57.98 150m 01:28.49 200m 01:59.77 250m 02:31.41 300m 03:02.89 350m 03:34.70
29.93 30.51 31.28 31.64 31.48 31.81
400m 04:06.67 450m 04:38.19 500m 05:09.95 550m 05:41.78 600m 06:13.74 650m 06:45.70 700m 07:17.46 750m 07:49.02
31.97 3152 31.76 31.83 31.96 31.96 31.76 31.56
800m 08:17.61
28.59
11. 2/5 POTECZIN Daniel 2006 Erdi Vizisport Kift 08:17.76 +43.35 706
RId6  00.74 50m  27.89 100m  58.37 150m 01:28.93 200m 01:59.93 250m 02:30.93 300m 03:01.88 350m 03:32.83
30.48 30.56 31.00 31.00 30.95 30.95
400m 04:04.03 450m 04:35.89 500m 05:08.13 550m 05:40.32 600m 06:12.06 650m 06:44.26 700m 07:17.04 750m 07:49.35
31.20 31.86 32.24 32.19 31.74 32.20 32.78 32.31
800m 08:17.76
28.41
12. 2/7 ILLES Bence 2005 A Jévs SC 08:23.66 +49.25 682
RId6  00.73 50m  27.92 100m  58.12 150m 01:28.81 200m 01:59.83 250m 02:31.79 300m 03:03.39 350m 03:35.38
30.20 30.69 31.02 31.96 31.60 31.99
400m 04:07.46 450m 04:39.08 500m 05:11.52 550m 05:43.49 600m 06:15.46 650m 06:48.07 700m 07:20.10 750m 07:52.29
32.08 31.62 32.44 31.97 31.97 32,61 32.03 32.19
800m 08:23.66
31.37
13. 2/3 DEAK Gergely 2007 A J6v8 SC 08:28.49 +54.08 663
RId6  00.72 50m  28.20 100m  59.03 150m 01:29.81 200m 02:00.92 250m 02:32.19 300m 03:04.03 350m 03:36.11
30.83 30.78 31.11 31.27 31.84 32.08
400m 04:08.11 450m 04:40.75 500m 05:13.25 550m 05:45.73 600m 06:18.20 650m 06:51.09 700m 07:23.88 750m 07:56.80
32.00 32.64 32.50 3248 3247 32.89 32.79 32.92
800m 08:28.49
31.69
14. 3/5 ANTAL David 2008 Batori Sarkany UE 08:30.94 +56.53 653
RIdé  00.71 50m  27.46 100m 5831 150m 01:30.31 200m 02:02.69 250m 02:35.21 300m 03:08.16 350m 03:41.11
30.85 32.00 32.38 32,52 32.95 32.95
400m 04:13.91 450m 04:46.73 500m 05:19.46 550m 05:52.14 600m 06:24.86 650m 06:57.27 700m 07:29.76 750m 08:02.23
32.80 32.82 3273 32.68 3272 32.41 32.49 32.47
800m 08:30.94
28.71
15. 1/8 BUDA Levente 2008 Gyéri Uszo Sportegy. 08:31.05 +56.64 653
RId6  00.72 50m  27.74 100m 5823 150m 01:29.29 200m 02:00.59 250m 02:32.07 300m 03:03.82 350m 03:36.04
30.49 31.06 31.30 31.48 31.75 3222
400m 04:07.77 450m 04:40.03 500m 05:12.62 550m 05:45.66 600m 06:19.04 650m 06:52.35 700m 07:26.23 750m 07:59.69
31.73 3226 32.59 33.04 33.38 33.31 33.88 33.46
800m 08:31.05
31.36
16. 3/4 JAFARI AIi 2004 IRI MUSZ 08:33.86 +59.45 642
RId6  00.68 50m  29.03 100m 01:01.15 150m 01:34.13 200m 02:07.45 250m 02:40.55 300m 03:13.71 350m 03:46.70
32.12 32.98 33.32 33.10 33.16 32.99
400m 04:19.15 450m 04:50.90 500m 05:22.50 550m 05:55.08 600m 06:29.08 650m 07:02.35 700m 07:35.91 750m 08:04.57
32.45 31.75 31.60 32.58 34.00 33.27 33.56 28.66
800m 08:33.86
29.29
17. 3/3 PAVA Olivér 2008 A Jovs SC 08:36.30 +01:01.89 633
RId6  00.65 50m  29.24 100m 01:01.45 150m 01:33.81 200m 02:06.11 250m 02:38.54 300m 03:11.16 350m 03:43.90
3221 32.36 32.30 32.43 32.62 32.74
400m 04:16.85 450m 04:49.35 500m 05:22.08 550m 05:54.84 600m 06:27.68 650m 07:00.22 700m 07:32.65 750m 08:04.89
32.95 32.50 32.73 32.76 32.84 32.54 32.43 32.24
800m 08:36.30
31.41
18. 2/2 TOHL Daniel Antal 2005 Erdi Vizisport Kit 08:36.42 +01:02.01 633
RId6  00.70 50m  29.28 100m 01:01.35 150m 01:34.10 200m 02:06.39 250m 02:38.93 300m 03:11.48 350m 03:44.29
32.07 32.75 32.29 32.54 32.55 32.81
400m 04:16.96 450m 04:49.52 500m 05:21.85 550m 05:54.46 600m 06:27.05 650m 06:59.58 700m 07:32.10 750m 08:04.66
32.67 32.56 32.33 32.61 32.59 3253 32,52 32.56
800m 08:36.42
31.76
19. 2/1  NAGY-SELMECZY Bulcsu 2007 Zalaco Zalaegerszegi Usz6 Klub 08:44.79 +01:10.38 603
RId6  00.68 50m  29.03 100m 01:00.69 150m 01:32.59 200m 02:04.82 250m 02:37.26 300m 03:09.84 350m 03:42.87
31.66 31.90 3223 32.44 32.58 33.03
400m 04:16.13 450m 04:49.60 500m 05:23.23 550m 05:56.87 600m 06:30.54 650m 07:04.50 700m 07:38.61 750m 08:12.55
33.26 33.47 33.63 33.64 33.67 33.96 34.11 33.94
800m 08:44.79
32.24
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